
I.D.:	21954392

FURNIZARE	MATERIALE	DE	COMUNICATII

Data
publicarii

24.08.17 Coduri	CPV 31350000-4

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

29.08.17 Pretul	estimativ: 6.000,00	RON

Descriere: PRODUSE	SI	CANTITATI	ESTIMATE	A	SE	ACHIZITIONA:	1.-	FIBRA	OPTICA	SINGLE-MODE	DE
EXTERIOR	-	250	ml	.	Specificatii	tehnice:-24	fibre	SM;-9/125;	-tub	armat;-protectie	rozatoare;
2.	CABLU	CUPRU	25	PERECHI-250	ML.	Specificatii	tehnice:-25	perechi	Cu;-tub	armat	pentru
exterior;-protectie	UV;	3.	BRIDE	PRINDERE	FIBRA	OTICA	PE	STALPI-	10	BUC;	Specificatii:-cleme
pentru	prindere	cabluri;4.PATCH	CORD	DUPLEX	SINGLE	MODE	CU	CONECTOR	LC-SC-10
PERECHI;	Specificatii	tehnice-	conectori	LC-SC;-Minim	2m	lungime;-9/125;	5.PATCH	CORD
DUPLEX	SINGLE	MODE	CU	CONECTOR	SC-SC-5	perechi-	Specificatii	tehnice:-Lungime	-1m;6.
PATCH	PANEL	DE	RACK	PENTRU	FOSM	CU	CONECTOR	SC	-	3	BUC;	Specificatii	tehnice	:	24
conectori	ST-19	inch	negru/1U;	7.	PATCH	PANEL	DE	RACK	PENTRU	CABLU	CUPRU-3	BUC;
Specificatii	tehnice:-5	reglete	Krone	cu	cate	10	perechi	deconectare;	8.	CUTIE
EXTERIOARA(PATCH	PANEL	DE	EXTERIOR)	PENTRU	CABLU	CUPRU-	1	BUC;	Specificatii	tehnice:-3
reglete	KRONE	cu	cate	10	perechi	cu	deconectare-	Suport	metalic	pentru	3	reglete	Krone;-
Cutie	distributie	de	exterior;	9.	CUTIE	EXTERIOARA(PATCH	PANEL	DE	EXTERIOR)	PENTRU	FO	SM
cu	conector	SC-	1	BUC;	Specificatii	tehnice-	24	conectori	SC-	dimensiuni	minime
500x131x400	mm


